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Faculty Contact Information – Selection Committee 

David Kim, MD Vice Chair of Education/DR Program Director/Professor 
- Abdominal Imaging and Intervention 

DKim@uwhealth.org 

Allison Grayev, MD DR Associate Program Director/Associate Professor – 
Neuroradiology 

AGrayev@uwhealth.org 

Mark Kleedehn, MD IR Program Director/Associate Professor – 
Interventional Radiology 

MKleedehn@uwhealth.org 
 

Tim Ziemlewicz, MD DR Associate Program Director/Professor - Abdominal 
Imaging and Intervention 

TZiemlewicz@uwhealth.org 

Mitch Daun, MD DR Associate Program Director/Clinical Assistant 
Professor – Community Division & Musculoskeletal 
Imaging and Intervention 

mdaun@uwhealth.org 

Mai Elezaby, MD Section Chief/Associate Professor - Breast Imaging and 
Intervention 

MElezaby@uwhealth.org 
 

Greg Avey, MD Director of non-ACGME Fellowships/Associate 
Professor – Neuroradiology 

GAvey@uwhealth.org 

Steve Cho, MD Program Director/Professor – Nuclear Medicine scho@uwhealth.org 
 

M. Daniela Martin Rother, MD Director of Diversity & Inclusion/Associate Professor – 
Thoracic Imaging 

Mmartin3@uwhealth.org 
 

Prasad Dalvie, MD Associate Professor – Interventional Radiology pdalvie@uwhealth.org 
 

Erica Knavel-Koepsel, MD Women Physicians in Radiology (WPR) Chair/Assistant 
Professor – Interventional Radiology 

knavel@wisc.edu 
 

Kelly Capel, MD Clinical Assistant Professor – Community Division & 
Neuroradiology 

KCapel@uwhealth.org 

Edward Lawrence, MD, PhD Assistant Professor - Abdominal Imaging and 
Intervention 

ELawrence@uwhealth.org 

Roberta Strigel, MD, MS Professor – Breast Imaging and Intervention rstrigel@uwhealth.org 

Aaron Field, MD, PhD Professor – Neuroradiology afield@uwhealth.org 

Ryan Woods, MD, MPH Associate Professor – Breast Imaging and 
Intervention 

rwoods@uwhealth.org 

Vivek Prabhakaran, MD, PhD Professor - Neuroradiology vprabhakaran@uwhealth.org 

Anand Narayan, MD, PhD Vice Chair of Equity/Associate Professor – Breast 
Imaging & Intervention 

anarayan@uwhealth.org 

Teresa (Tess) Chapman, MD Professor – Pediatric Radiology tchapman2@uwhealth.org 

Jade Anderson, MD Assistant Professor – Musculoskeletal Imaging and 
Intervention 

janderson2@uwhealth.org 

Chris Brace, PhD Associate Professor – Imaging Sciences clbrace@wisc.edu 
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Giuseppe Toia, MD Assistant Professor – Abdominal Imaging and 
Intervention 

gtoia@uwhealth.org 

 


